
ST ALOYSIUS PU COLLEGE HARIHAR 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 TIME TABLE - II COMMERCE 

 

 

 

 

 

AC- MR. MOUSIN                                                         CS- MRS. PUSHPALATHA  

BS – MS. SINDHU                                                          ENG- MS. JYOTHI 

LANG- KAN- MR. ABDUL                                              ECO- MR. NAGESH 

             HIN- MRS. SHAMEEM                                     STATS- MS . SINDHU 

             URDU- MR. APSAR ALI                                    COMPUTER –  1ST WEEK – ( MR. NAGESH) 

PE- MR. MANJUNATH                                                   VALUE EDUCATION -   2ND WEEK – ( FR. ERIC) 

                                                                                         SPOKEN ENGLISH   -    3RD WEEK – ( SR. ROSE) 

                                                                                CLASS GUIDE INTERACTION -  4TH WEEK – ( MS. SINDHU) 

DAYS 9.10-

9.55 

9.55-

10.40 

10.50-

11.35 

11.35-

12.20 

12.20-

1.10 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

1.10-1.55 1.55-2.40 2.50-3.35 3.35-4.20 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

MONDAY ECO AC AC LANG BS CPT/IBPS 

(MS. 

SINDHU- 

MATS) 

PE ENG 

TUESDAY ECO ECO STATS/CS STATS/CS BS AC AC CPT/IBPS 

(MS. 

JYOTHI- 

ENG) 

WEDNESDAY LANG AC STATS/CS STATS/CS CPT/IBPS 
(MR. 

NAGESH- 

ECO) 

ENG BS ECO 

THURSDAY BS LANG ECO BS ENG AC STATS/C
S 

STATS/CS 

FRIDAY LANG LANG ENG BS BS ECO AC COMP/ 

VE/SE/CGI 

SATURDAY ENG CPT/IBPS 
(MR. 

MOUSIN -

AC) 

PE LANG  
CLASS GUIDE – MS. SINDHU 



                  ST ALOYSIUS PU COLLEGE HARIHAR 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 TIME TABLE - I COMMERCE 

 

 

AC- MR. MOUSIN                                                         CS- MRS. PUSHPALATHA  

BS – MR. NAGESH/ FR AVINASH                                ENG- MS. JYOTHI 

LANG- KAN- MR. ABDUL                                              ECO- MR. NAGESH 

             HIN- MRS. SHAMEEM                                     STATS- MS . SINDHU 

             URDU- MR. APSAR ALI                                    VALUE EDUCATION -   1ST WEEK – ( FR. ERIC) 

PE- MR. MANJUNATH                                                   SPOKEN ENGLISH   -    2ND WEEK – ( SR. ROSE) 

                                                                                          COMPUTER –  3RD WEEK – ( MR. NAGESH) 

                                                                               CLASS GUIDE INTERACTION -  4TH WEEK – ( MR. NAGESH) 

 

 

                                                                                           

DAYS 9.10-

9.55 

9.55-

10.40 

10.50-

11.35 

11.35-

12.20 

12.20-

1.10 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
LUNCH 

BREAK 

1.10-1.55 1.55-2.40 2.50-3.35 3.35-4.20 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

MONDAY LANG BS –  
(MR. 

NAGESH) 

STATS/CS STATS/CS ECO AC CPT/IBPS 
(MR. 
MOUSIN -

AC) 

PE 

TUESDAY LANG AC AC BS –  
(MR. 

NAGESH) 

ENG LANG ECO CPT/IBPS 

(MS. 

SINDHU- 

MATS) 

WEDNESDAY ENG ECO LANG BS –  
(MR. 

NAGESH) 

STATS/C

S 

STATS/C

S 

BS – ( FR. 

AVINASH) 

PE 

THURSDAY BS –  
(MR. 

NAGES

H) 

AC AC LANG ECO CPT/IBPS 
(MR. 

NAGESH- 

ECO) 

ENG CPT/IBPS 

(MS. 

JYOTHI- 

ENG) 

FRIDAY ECO ECO AC AC ENG BS – ( FR. 

AVINASH) 
LANG  VE/SE/ 

COMP/ 

CGI 

SATURDAY STAT

S/CS 

STATS/C

S 

ENG BS – ( FR. 

AVINASH) 
 

CLASS GUIDE – MR. NAGESH  



      ST ALOYSIUS PU COLLEGE HARIHAR 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 TIME TABLE – II ARTS 

                                        

 

 

 

PS/ SOCI – MRS. SHILPA                                                ENG- MR. ALWIN LOBO    

HIS – MR. MANJUNATH                                                ECO- MR. NAGESH 

LANG- KAN- MR. ABDUL                                              SPOKEN ENGLISH   -   1ST WEEK – ( SR. ROSE) 

             HIN- MRS. SHAMEEM                                     COMPUTER –  2ND WEEK – ( MR. NAGESH) 

             URDU- MR. APSAR ALI                                    VALUE EDUCATION -   3RD WEEK – ( FR. ERIC) 

PE- MR. MANJUNATH                                         CLASS GUIDE INTERACTION -  4TH WEEK – ( MRS. SHILPA) 

  

DAYS 9.10-
9.55 

9.55-
10.40 

10.50-
11.35 

11.35-
12.20 

12.20-
1.10 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

LUNCH 

BREAK 

1.10-1.55 1.55-2.40 2.50-3.35 3.35-4.20 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

MONDAY ECO PS PS LANG IAS/KAS/

CLAT/ 
GEOGRA

PHY – 
(MRS.SHAM

EEM) 

IAS/KAS/

CLAT/ 
GK/ CA    
(MR . 

ABDUL) 

PE ENG 

TUESDAY ECO ECO HIS HIS SOCI SOCI IAS/KAS/
CLAT/ 

HISTOR

Y – (MR. 

MANJUNAT

H) 

TAILORIN
G – (SR 

ROSE_ 

WEDNESDAY LANG SOCI HIS HIS PS ENG SKILL 

DEVELO

PMENT -  

(MR. 

MOUSIN) 

ECO 

THURSDAY PS LANG ECO SOCI ENG IAS/KAS/

CLAT/EN
G – (MS. 

JYOTHI) 

HIS HIS 

FRIDAY LANG LANG ENG SOCI PS ECO PS SE/COMP/

VE/CGI 

SATURDAY ENG SOCI PE LANG  

CLASS GUIDE – MRS. SHILPA  



                                                                                

         ST ALOYSIUS PU COLLEGE HARIHAR 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 TIME TABLE – I ARTS 

                             

 

PS/ SOCI – MRS. SHILPA                                                ENG- MR. ALWIN LOBO    

HIS – MR. MANJUNATH                                                ECO- MR. NAGESH 

LANG- KAN- MR. ABDUL                                              SPOKEN ENGLISH   -   1ST WEEK – ( SR. ROSE) 

             HIN- MRS. SHAMEEM                                     COMPUTER –  2ND WEEK – ( MR. NAGESH) 

             URDU- MR. APSAR ALI                                    VALUE EDUCATION -   3RD WEEK – ( FR. ERIC) 

PE- MR. MANJUNATH                                                CLASS GUIDE INTERACTION -  4TH WEEK – ( SR. ROSE) 

 

DAYS 9.10-
9.55 

9.55-
10.40 

10.50-
11.35 

11.35-
12.20 

12.20-
1.10 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

1.10-1.55 1.55-2.40 2.50-3.35 3.35-4.20 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

MONDAY LANG IAS/KAS/

CLAT/ 

GEOGRA
PHY – 
(MRS.SHAM

EEM) 

HIS HIS ECO SOCI PS PE 

TUESDAY LANG SOCI IAS/KAS/
CLAT/EN

G – (MS. 

JYOTHI) 

PS ENG LANG ECO SOCI 

WEDNESDAY ENG ECO LANG PS HIS HIS SOCI PE 

THURSDAY IAS/K
AS/C

LAT/ 

HIST

ORY 
– (MR. 

MANJU

NATH) 

SOCI TAILORI
NG – (SR 

ROSE_ 

LANG ECO PS ENG SKILL 
DEVELOP

MENT -  

(MR. 

MOUSIN) 

FRIDAY ECO ECO SOCI IAS/KAS/
CLAT/ 

GK/ CA    
(MR . 

ABDUL) 

ENG PS LANG SE/COMP/
VE/CGI 

SATURDAY HIS HIS ENG PS  
CLASS GUIDE – SR. ROSE 



                                                                                

 


