ST ALOYSIUS PU COLLEGE HARIHAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 TIME TABLE - II COMMERCE

DAYS	9.10- 9.55	9.55- 10.40	10.50- 11.35	11.35- 12.20	12.20- 1.10	1.10-1.55	1.55-2.40	2.50-3.35	3.35-4.20
	1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8
MONDAY	ECO	AC	AC	LANG	LUNCH BREAK	BS	CPT/IBPS (MS. SINDHU- MATS)	PE	ENG
TUESDAY	ECO	ECO	STATS/CS	STATS/CS		BS	AC	AC	CPT/IBPS (MS. JYOTHI- ENG)
WEDNESDAY	LANG	AC	STATS/CS	STATS/CS		CPT/IBPS (MR. NAGESH- ECO)	ENG	BS	ECO
THURSDAY	BS	LANG	ECO	BS		ENG	AC	STATS/C S	STATS/CS
FRIDAY	LANG	LANG	ENG	BS		BS	ECO	AC	COMP/ VE/SE/CGI
SATURDAY	ENG	CPT/IBPS (MR. MOUSIN - AC)	PE	LANG		CLASS GU	IIDE – MS. S	INDHU	

AC- MR. MOUSIN CS- MRS. PUSHPALATHA

BS – MS. SINDHU ENG- MS. JYOTHI

LANG- KAN- MR. ABDUL ECO- MR. NAGESH

HIN- MRS. SHAMEEM STATS- MS . SINDHU

URDU- MR. APSAR ALI COMPUTER – 1ST WEEK – (MR. NAGESH)

PE- MR. MANJUNATH VALUE EDUCATION - 2ND WEEK - (FR. ERIC)

SPOKEN ENGLISH - 3RD WEEK - (SR. ROSE)

CLASS GUIDE INTERACTION - 4TH WEEK - (MS. SINDHU)

ST ALOYSIUS PU COLLEGE HARIHAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 TIME TABLE - I COMMERCE

DAYS	9.10- 9.55	9.55- 10.40	10.50- 11.35	11.35- 12.20	12.20- 1.10	1.10-1.55	1.55-2.40	2.50-3.35	3.35-4.20
	1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8
MONDAY	LANG	BS – (MR. NAGESH)	STATS/CS	STATS/CS	LUNCH BREAK	ECO	AC	CPT/IBPS (MR. MOUSIN - AC)	PE
TUESDAY	LANG	AC	AC	BS – (MR. NAGESH)	DREAK	ENG	LANG	ECO	CPT/IBPS (MS. SINDHU- MATS)
WEDNESDAY	ENG	ECO	LANG	BS – (MR. NAGESH)		STATS/C S	STATS/C S	BS – (FR. AVINASH)	PE
THURSDAY	BS – (MR. NAGES H)	AC	AC	LANG		ECO	CPT/IBPS (MR. NAGESH- ECO)	ENG	CPT/IBPS (MS. JYOTHI- ENG)
FRIDAY	ECO	ECO	AC	AC		ENG	BS – (FR. AVINASH)	LANG	VE/SE/ COMP/ CGI
SATURDAY	STAT S/CS	STATS/C S	ENG	BS – (FR. AVINASH)		CLASS GU	JIDE – MR. N	IAGESH	

AC- MR. MOUSIN CS- MRS. PUSHPALATHA

BS – MR. NAGESH/ FR AVINASH ENG- MS. JYOTHI

LANG- KAN- MR. ABDUL ECO- MR. NAGESH

HIN- MRS. SHAMEEM STATS- MS . SINDHU

URDU- MR. APSAR ALI VALUE EDUCATION - 1ST WEEK - (FR. ERIC)

PE- MR. MANJUNATH SPOKEN ENGLISH - 2ND WEEK - (SR. ROSE)

COMPUTER - 3RD WEEK - (MR. NAGESH)

CLASS GUIDE INTERACTION - 4TH WEEK – (MR. NAGESH)

ST ALOYSIUS PU COLLEGE HARIHAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 TIME TABLE – II ARTS

DAYS	9.10- 9.55	9.55- 10.40	10.50- 11.35	11.35- 12.20	12.20- 1.10	1.10-1.55	1.55-2.40	2.50-3.35	3.35-4.20
	1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8
MONDAY	ECO	PS	PS	LANG	LUNCH BREAK	IAS/KAS/ CLAT/ GEOGRA PHY – (MRS.SHAM EEM)	IAS/KAS/ CLAT/ GK/ CA (MR . ABDUL)	PE	ENG
TUESDAY	ECO	ECO	HIS	HIS		SOCI	SOCI	IAS/KAS/ CLAT/ HISTOR Y – (MR. MANJUNAT H)	TAILORIN G – (sr rose_
WEDNESDAY	LANG	SOCI	HIS	HIS		PS	ENG	SKILL DEVELO PMENT - (MR. MOUSIN)	ECO
THURSDAY	PS	LANG	ECO	SOCI		ENG	IAS/KAS/ CLAT/EN G – (MS. JYOTHI)	HIS	HIS
FRIDAY	LANG	LANG	ENG	SOCI		PS	ECO	PS	SE/COMP/ VE/CGI
SATURDAY	ENG	SOCI	PE	LANG		CLASS GU	JIDE – MRS.	SHILPA	1

PS/ SOCI – MRS. SHILPA ENG- MR. ALWIN LOBO

HIS – MR. MANJUNATH ECO- MR. NAGESH

LANG- KAN- MR. ABDUL SPOKEN ENGLISH - 1ST WEEK - (SR. ROSE)

HIN- MRS. SHAMEEM COMPUTER – 2ND WEEK – (MR. NAGESH)

URDU- MR. APSAR ALI VALUE EDUCATION - 3RD WEEK – (FR. ERIC)

PE- MR. MANJUNATH CLASS GUIDE INTERACTION - 4TH WEEK – (MRS. SHILPA)

ST ALOYSIUS PU COLLEGE HARIHAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 TIME TABLE – I ARTS

PS/ SOCI – MRS. SHILPA

ENG- MR. ALWIN LOBO

DAYS	9.10- 9.55	9.55- 10.40	10.50- 11.35	11.35- 12.20	12.20- 1.10	1.10-1.55	1.55-2.40	2.50-3.35	3.35-4.20
	1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8
MONDAY	LANG	IAS/KAS/ CLAT/ GEOGRA PHY – (MRS.SHAM EEM)	HIS	HIS		ECO	SOCI	PS	PE
TUESDAY	LANG	SOCI	IAS/KAS/ CLAT/EN G – (MS. JYOTHI)	PS	LUNCH BREAK	ENG	LANG	ECO	SOCI
WEDNESDAY	ENG	ECO	LANG	PS		HIS	HIS	SOCI	PE
THURSDAY	IAS/K AS/C LAT/ HIST ORY - (MR. MANJU NATH)	SOCI	TAILORI NG – (SR ROSE_	LANG		ECO	PS	ENG	SKILL DEVELOP MENT - (MR. MOUSIN)
FRIDAY	ECO	ECO	SOCI	IAS/KAS/ CLAT/ GK/ CA (MR . ABDUL)		ENG	PS	LANG	SE/COMP/ VE/CGI
SATURDAY	HIS	HIS	ENG	PS		CLASS GU	JIDE – SR. R	OSE	

HIS – MR. MANJUNATH

ECO- MR. NAGESH

LANG- KAN- MR. ABDUL

SPOKEN ENGLISH - 1ST WEEK - (SR. ROSE)

HIN- MRS. SHAMEEM

COMPUTER - 2ND WEEK - (MR. NAGESH)

URDU- MR. APSAR ALI

VALUE EDUCATION - 3RD WEEK - (FR. ERIC)

PE- MR. MANJUNATH

CLASS GUIDE INTERACTION - 4TH WEEK – (SR. ROSE)